Race Date

October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 (<5

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 (<5)
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 (<5)
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 19
23 20
24 21
25 22
26 (<5)
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 (<5)
32 27
33 28
34 (<5)
35 29
36 30
37 31
38 32
39 33
40 34
41 35
42 36
43 37
44 38
45 39
46 40

6900
6744
7232
6795
6923
3576
3794
7141
4085
4088
7224
7152
6927
4122
2942
7227
6928
7201
7223
7230
3842
7171
7234
7150
7228
2926
2946
6988
7144
6787
4029
4087
6885
7276
7151
7242
3551
3798
6918
3955
4111
6929
6876
4129
2944
3832

Karlie Hey
Katelyn Robbins
Jordan Harmon
Maya Stovall
Caroline Jachino
Tori Fasano
Hailey Janssen
Cassidy Bagby
Bailey Harris
Breena Shreeves
Caroline Bachert
Hannah Rajlich
Bernedette Tournoux
Anna Heffren
Rachel Gomez
Kylie Decker
Brigid Tournoux
Kiersten Huffman
Evy Atkins
Audrey Hancock
Alexa Perrow
Olivia Frail
Taylor Joop

Ally Monk

Malia Fairbanks
Margaret Vaessen
Crystal Musgrave
Ella Borrowman
Hanna Eastin
Khyliegh Diggs
Marley Williamson
Mackenzie Rader
Kyara Welter
Lucy Unzicker
Jillian Plotner
Evie Ellis
Meridith Bradley
Kasey Swanson
Izzy Dossett
Jenna Parente
Katie Moore
Madison Utterback
Rachel Koon
Carrie Balzer
Whitney Johnson
Sophie Bedell

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Patriot Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls

Team

38
29
59
31
40
7
7
55
25
25
59
55
40
28
3
59
40
61
59
59
10
56
59
55
59
2
3
44
55
31
23
25
36
30
55
63
5
7
40
17
27
40
36
29
3
10

newman Central
LIBERTY HS
Unity High School
Macomb Sr High
Pleasant Plains
Beecher High
Beecher High

St. Joseph-Ogden
Knoxville
Knoxville

Unity High School
St. Joseph-Ogden
Pleasant Plains
Lewistown High
Annawan

Unity High School
Pleasant Plains
Routt Catholic High
Unity High School
Unity High School
ElImwood High
Stark County
Unity High School
St. Joseph-Ogden
Unity High School
Amboy

Annawan

Quincy Notre

St. Joseph-Ogden
Macomb Sr High
IVC

Knoxville
Monticello

Lwrb

St. Joseph-Ogden
Paxton Buckley
Athens High School
Beecher High
Pleasant Plains
hall high school
Lawrenceville
Pleasant Plains
Monticello
LIBERTY HS
Annawan
ElImwood High

1

Age

Time Pace
17:54.8 10.1
17:59.2 10.0
18:10.0 9.91
18:10.4 9.91
18:12.5 9.89
18:17.6 9.85
18:21.3 9.81
18:24.4 9.78
18:31.2 9.72
18:37.8 9.67
18:49.1 9.57
18:54.1 9.52
18:56.3 9.51
19:01.3 9.47
19:02.0 9.46
19:03.0 9.45
19:03.4 9.45
19:07.5 9.42
19:09.5 9.40
19:10.6 9.39
19:22.0 9.29
19:23.6 9.29
19:24.4 9.28
19:25.7 9.27
19:28.6 9.25
19:33.9 9.21
19:34.9 9.20
19:37.1 9.18
19:38.9 9.17
19:39.1 9.16
19:39.9 9.16
19:44.2 9.12
19:44.2 9.12
19:45.5 9.11
19:47.4 9.10
19:48.5 9.09
19:50.7 9.08
19:50.8 9.08
19:51.8 9.07
19:51.8 9.07
19:52.6 9.06
19:53.6 9.05
19:53.8 9.05
19:55.0 9.04
19:57.6 9.02
19:58.1 9.02

10/13/2018 01:34:38



Race Date
October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
(<5)
50
51
52
(<5)
(<5)
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
(<5)
(<5)
60
61
(<5)
62
(<5)
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
(<5)
72
73
(<5)
74
75
(<5)
76

6742
7172
3555
6879
2940
6785
7158
4110
3835
3941
7147
6789
6875
7187
6960
7174
6873
4112
7209
6987
4089
3838
7031
3940
6887
3921
2924
3901
2914
3973
3556
3951
4113
6990
3836
7204
6946
7168
6958
3903
3797
6803
3800
4109
3988
3906

Larissa Neisen
Ashley Orrick
Morgan Penrod
Mackenzie Murphy
Rachel Cook
Olivia Bishop
Brianna Suits
Ophelia Klein
Julie Dunkel
Alexis Brooke
Olivia Klotz

Halle Evans
Emma Kallembach
Anne Gregory
Sorin Hilsabeck
Josie Price
Emma Brown
Kyanne Waggoner
Jadyn Stephens
Lindsey Ayo
Kynlee Stearns
Catherine Karn
Sami Johnson
Rylie Bond
Samantha Zocher
Lauren Meyer
Kaitlyn Ortgiesen
Makenna Hintz
Natalee Kern
Christy Patterson
Reese Woodrum
Tea Cattani
Becky Wagner
Erica Frankenhoff
Sydney Hartwig
Becca Conlisk
Elizabeth Orwig
Lena Becker
Natalie Giffin
Addyson Neal
Carla Snyder
Sarah Lechtenberg
Christina Wang
Shaina Hyre
Maddie Oltman
Lily Sharum

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Patriot Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls

Team

29
56
5
36
3
31
55
27
10
16
55
31
36
58
42
56
36
27
62
44
25
10
47
16
36
14
2
13
1
18
5
17
27
44
10
62
41
56
42
13
7
32
7
27
19
13

LIBERTY HS
Stark County
Athens High School
Monticello
Annawan

Macomb Sr High
St. Joseph-Ogden
Lawrenceville
ElImwood High
Gardner/Dwight
St. Joseph-Ogden
Macomb Sr High
Monticello

United High School
Princeville High
Stark County
Monticello
Lawrenceville
Prairie Central
Quincy Notre
Knoxville

ElImwood High
Robinson
Gardner/Dwight
Monticello

Father McGivney
Amboy

Farmington Central
Abingdon-Avon
Havana High
Athens High School
hall high school
Lawrenceville
Quincy Notre
Elmwood High
Prairie Central
Princeton

Stark County
Princeville High
Farmington Central
Beecher High
Marquette
Beecher High
Lawrenceville

Farmington Central

2

g

Time Pace
19:58.1 9.02
20:06.5 8.96
20:07.6 8.95
20:08.8 8.94
20:09.0 8.93
20:10.6 8.93
20:12.5 8.91
20:13.7 8.90
20:21.7 8.85
20:23.6 8.83
20:25.5 8.82
20:26.3 8.81
20:27.7 8.80
20:30.8 8.78
20:32.7 8.77
20:33.6 8.76
20:36.4 8.74
20:40.0 8.71
20:41.6 8.70
20:43.0 8.69
20:51.3 8.63
20:53.5 8.62
20:55.9 8.61
20:56.3 8.60
20:59.8 8.58
21:03.7 8.55
21:05.3 8.54
21:07.2 8.52
21:09.7 8.51
21:12.4 8.49
21:15.7 8.47
21:16.3 8.46
21:16.8 8.46
21:17.3 8.46
21:18.3 8.45
21:20.2 8.44
21:23.0 8.42
21:24.1 8.41
21:25.1 8.40
21:27.6 8.39
21:28.6 8.39
21:30.8 8.37
21:31.1 8.37
21:31.2 8.37
21:32.5 8.36
21:35.0 8.34

10/13/2018 01:34:38



Race Date
October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

(<5)
77
78
79

(<5)

(<5)

(<5)
80
81
82

(<5)
83
84
85

(<5)
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

(<5)
95

(<5)
96

(<5)
97
98
99

(<5)

100
101
102
(<5)
103
(<5)
104
(<5)
105
106
107
108
109

6959
7109
4084
7052
3989
3932
3574
3816
7048
6916
4123
6945
7010
7206
7032
7012
3815
3970
3972
6872
7250
7104
4115
3843
6889
3844
3879
3831
4121
3554
3920
7107
3882
6842
6796
6784
2923
3578
4030
3817
4026
7050
4108
3552
4081
4082

Carrie Gill

Lexi Shields
Olivia Hall
Carlie Ruckey
Riley Rueter
BETHANY

Kiley Tate

Alicia Backer
Chey Leaich
Analise Brewer
Kyleigh Schrock
Lauren McMillan
Lauren Anderson
Tanya Fehr
Kady Kamp
Lauren Curry
Jade Aber
Krista Koke
Kalei McDaniel
Shelby Bowsher
Gracie Smith
Addison Knox
Mya Wright
Sadie Rumbold
Claire Coons
Ali Wagner
Dylan Chandler
Alyssa Zarello
Odessa Grove
Corrie Penrod
Mira McAtee
Isabella Pappas
Olivia Miniel
Dayanna Mora
Margot Wester
Sylvia Barclay
Kelynn Boyle
Emilee Huenerberg
Kayla Wolf
Brianna Broers
Mandy Moore
Jessica Patch
Emily Hyre
Taylor Harris
Ainsley Buster
Brooke Carlson

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Patriot Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls

Team

42
52
25
48
19
15
6
8
48
40
28
41
46
62
47
46
8
18
18
36
63
52
27
10
37
10
12
9
28
5
14
52
12
35
31
31
2
7
23
8
23
48
27
5
25
25

Princeville High
Sherrard High
Knoxville
ROCKRIDGE

fRANKLIN H.S.
Beardstown Middle
Bureau Valley
ROCKRIDGE
Pleasant Plains
Lewistown High
Princeton
Ridgewood Coop
Prairie Central
Robinson
Ridgewood Coop
Bureau Valley
Havana High
Havana High
Monticello

Paxton Buckley
Sherrard High
Lawrenceville
Elmwood High
Morrison High
ElImwood High
Erie-Prophetstown
Bushnell-Prairie
Lewistown High
Athens High School
Father McGivney
Sherrard High
Erie-Prophetstown
Monmouth
Macomb Sr High
Macomb Sr High
Amboy

Beecher High

IVC

Bureau Valley

IVC

ROCKRIDGE
Lawrenceville
Athens High School
Knoxville
Knoxville

3

Age

Time Pace
21:38.0 8.32
21:38.0 8.32
21:38.5 8.32
21:39.5 8.31
21:40.3 8.31
21:42.3 8.29
21:43.5 8.29
21:44.0 8.28
21:45.7 8.28
21:49.6 8.25
21:50.4 8.24
21:52.0 8.23
21:52.4 8.23
21:54.2 8.22
21:56.0 8.21
21:56.0 8.21
21:56.1 8.21
21:57.4 8.20
21:57.8 8.20
21:59.0 8.19
21:59.6 8.19
21:59.7 8.19
22:00.3 8.18
22:01.7 8.18
22:07.5 8.14
22:09.2 8.13
22:13.2 8.10
22:13.3 8.10
22:16.0 8.08
22:16.5 8.08
22:17.6 8.08
22:18.4 8.07
22:18.5 8.07
22:22.6 8.05
22:23.5 8.04
22:23.9 8.04
22:24.3 8.04
22:25.5 8.03
22:26.2 8.02
22:27.2 8.02
22:28.7 8.01
22:28.9 8.01
22:31.9 7.99
22:32.0 7.99
22:33.6 7.98
22:34.5 7.98

10/13/2018 01:34:39



Race Date
October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

110
(<5)
111
112
(<5)
113
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
114
115
116
117
(<5)
118
119
120
121
(<5)
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
(<5)
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
(<5)
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

2947
7030
3799
7530
7183
4012
7071
3987
6805
3822
6995
3975
7106
4025
6991
6841
6790
6843
7114
7243
7533
6845
7170
7175
7534
4015
6816
7182
7211
7014
7207
6745
7108
6944
6839
3900
7186
6844
3899
6815
3902
7240
7208
7105
3971
7102

Cora Rusk

Julia Gallion
Morgan Walsh
Crystina Mcginley
Abby Kerrins
Autumn Melgoza
Peyton Lyons
Nadia Kessling
Kathryn Siena
Hannah Williams
Sammy Strieker
Randi Schultz
Jasmine Mathis
lilliAnne Madel
Siearra Harvey
Maggie Huston
Elizabeth Gottwald
Grace Murk
Amanda Parker
Gina Galey

Kylie Ray

Noel Sindani
Sarah Fairfield
Trinity Shimmin
Makenzie Reedy
Maggie Thorne
Olivia Hucke
Mikaayla English
Lexi Zimmerman
Anna Paul

Anna Hale

Kaela Wellman
Lexi Ryan

Elana Martinez
Bailey Birditt
Abby Ferrell
Natalie Gillette
Reese Putnam
Annabelle Easley
Bailey Hardin
Melissa McVey
Lorena Arnett
Heidi Meister
Kassidy Litton
Zoey Lane
Joelle Gaullaugher

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Patriot Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls

Team

3
47
7
60
57
22
50
19
32
8
44
18
52
23
44
35
31
35
53
63
60
35
56
56
60
22
33
57
62
46
62
29
52
41
35
13
58
35
13
33
13
63
62
52
18
52

g

Annawan

Robinson

Beecher High
Williamsville
Tri-Point High
Iroquois West High
Rushville-Industry

Marquette

Bureau Valley
Quincy Notre
Havana High
Sherrard High

IVC

Quincy Notre
Monmouth
Macomb Sr High
Monmouth

South Fulton
Paxton Buckley
Williamsville
Monmouth

Stark County

Stark County
Williamsville
Iroquois West High
Mercer County
Tri-Point High
Prairie Central
Ridgewood Coop
Prairie Central
LIBERTY HS
Sherrard High
Princeton
Monmouth
Farmington Central
United High School
Monmouth
Farmington Central
Mercer County
Farmington Central
Paxton Buckley
Prairie Central
Sherrard High
Havana High
Sherrard High

4

Time Pace
22:35.7 7.97
22:36.5 7.96
22:38.5 7.95
22:39.7 7.95
22:44.9 7.92
22:46.9 7.91
22:47.9 7.90
22:48.5 7.89
22:49.1 7.89
22:50.8 7.88
22:51.8 7.88
22:57.0 7.84
23:06.5 7.79
23:08.2 7.78
23:10.3 7.77
23:17.9 7.73
23:20.0 7.71
23:21.6 7.71
23:21.8 7.71
23:24.5 7.69
23:32.4 7.65
23:33.4 7.64
23:33.7 7.64
23:36.1 7.63
23:37.2 7.62
23:40.4 7.61
23:40.8 7.61
23:40.9 7.61
23:42.5 7.59
23:44.1 7.58
23:45.1 7.58
23:48.1 7.56
23:48.4 7.56
23:51.2 7.55
23:51.3 7.55
23:55.6 7.53
23:56.7 7.52
23:57.5 7.52
23:58.3 7.51
23:59.5 7.51
24:06.8 7.47
24:07.4 7.46
24:07.6 7.46
24:07.8 7.46
24:08.7 7.46
24:11.0 7.44

10/13/2018 01:34:39



Patriot Invite

Race Date
October 13, 2018 Overall Finish List
Girls
Varsity Girls
Place Score BibNo Name Team Age
185 147 6814  Meg Fowler 33 Mercer County
186 148 3553  Emily Laird 5 Athens High School
187 149 3922  Bridget Weeks 14 Father McGivney
188 150 3957 Lainey Robbins 17 hall high school
189 (<5) 3884  Lauren Sibley 12 Erie-Prophetstown
190 151 7528  Lindsey Law 60 Williamsville
191 (<5) 6967  Annie Sabotta 43 Putnam County
192 152 6819  Tori Speer 33 Mercer County
193 153 6942  Addilyn Glass 41 Princeton
194 (<5) 3999  Autumn Peacock 21 |lllini West High
195 154 6817  Kristina Partain 33 Mercer County
196 155 6996  Georgia Wilson 44 Quincy Notre
197 (<5) 7185  Danielle Bowling 58 United High School
198 156 4013  Ashton Miller 22 Iroquois West High
199 157 7045  Destiny Chard 48 ROCKRIDGE
200 158 4010 Kayla Hartke 22 Iroquois West High
201 159 6818  Jillian Sabel 33 Mercer County
202 160 3977  Faith Staton 18 Havana High
203 161 7047  Joscalyn Hulderson 48 ROCKRIDGE
204 162 3824  Bree Chapman 9 Bushnell-Prairie
205 163 6994  Josie Lewis 44 Quincy Notre
206 (<5) 2922  Bailey Bickett 2 Amboy
207 164 2945  Emily McClelland 3 Annawan
208 (<5) 6830 Elizabeth Bridgmon 34 Midwest Central
209 165 7247  Jordan Parrish 63 Paxton Buckley
210 166 3918 Amelia Beltremea 14 Father McGivney
211 167 3959  Elizabeth Wenzel 17 hall high school
212 168 3954  Matti Heiden 17 hall high school
213 (<5) 3568  Katherine Aguado 6 Beardstown Middle
214 169 7046  Peyton Heisch 48 ROCKRIDGE
215 (<5) 7188  Josie Mcelwee 58 United High School
216 170 7519  Providence Andrews 60 Williamsville
217 171 3956  Yovanna Reyes 17 hall high school
218 172 3819  Allison Larkin 8 Bureau Valley
219 173 3826  Sarah Eden 9 Bushnell-Prairie
220 174 7521  Madi Eyeman 60 Williamsuville
221 (<5) 6831 Eva Jean Williams 34 Midwest Central
222 (<5) 7269  Lauren Dana 64 Peoria Heights
223 175 7535  Tessa Rottinghaus 60 Williamsville
224 176 3825  Abbey Donaldson 9 Bushnell-Prairie
225 (<b) 3997  Taryn Groth 21 |llini West High
226 177 7011  Jacklyn Bowles 46 Ridgewood Coop
227 178 6943  Shaylynn Hartmann 41 Princeton
228 (<5) 6890  Sophie Prombo 37 Morrison High
229 (<5) 3571  Allyson Leischner 6 Beardstown Middle
230 179 6840  Heidi Gallagher 35 Monmouth

Results By ShaZzam Racing 5

Time Pace
24:17.8 7.41
24:18.9 7.41
24:20.3 7.40
24:20.7 7.40
24:21.7 7.39
24:23.8 7.38
24:26.1 7.37
24:33.3 7.33
24:38.5 7.31
24:41.2 7.29
24:43.3 7.28
24:49.4 7.25
24:50.0 7.25
24:51.8 7.24
24:56.9 7.22
24:58.4 7.21
24:58.6 7.21
25:10.8 7.15
25:13.0 7.14
25:14.9 7.13
25:17.8 7.12
25:25.7 7.08
25:27.6 7.07
25:32.3 7.05
25:42.9 7.00
25:43.4 7.00
25:44.8 6.99
25:54.9 6.95
25:56.5 6.94
26:00.7 6.92
26:03.3 6.91
26:03.5 6.91
26:06.5 6.90
26:10.5 6.88
26:10.6 6.88
26:16.7 6.85
26:17.0 6.85
26:34.1 6.78
26:36.7 6.77
26:42.2 6.74
26:42.5 6.74
26:43.3 6.74
26:43.7 6.74
27:00.9 6.67
27:44.7 6.49
27:54.4 6.45

10/13/2018 01:34:40



Patriot Invite

Race Date
October 13, 2018 Overall Finish List
Girls
Varsity Girls

Place Score BibNo Name Team Age Time Pace
231 180 6941  Hope Crouch 41 Princeton 28:05.5 6.41
232 181 3919 Isabela Margarida 14 Father McGivney 28:13.0 6.38
233 182 3953 lanie hannon 17 hall high school 28:16.4 6.37
234 183 3976  Rianna Schultz 18 Havana High 28:22.5 6.35
235 184 3829  Courtney Norris 9 Bushnell-Prairie 28:25.1 6.33
236 (<5) 6804  Sara Reed 32 Marquette 28:25.8 6.33
237 185 7251  Olivia Wilson 63 Paxton Buckley 28:36.0 6.29
238 186 7013  Bree Olson 46 Ridgewood Coop 28:41.0 6.28
239 (<b) 3998  Kimberly Lambert 21 |lllini West High 28:48.3 6.25
240 187 4130 Emma Brinkman 29 LIBERTY HS 28:56.4 6.22
241 188 2941  Riley Demay 3 Annawan 29:00.6 6.21
242 (<5) 6966  Becky Ramey 43 Putnam County 29:58.4 6.01
243 189 4014  Adriana Schroeder 22 Iroquois West High 30:03.8 5.99
244 190 7049  Taylor Murley 48 ROCKRIDGE 30:15.4 5.95
245 191 3828  Tessa Kreps 9 Bushnell-Prairie 30:25.8 5.92
246 (<5) 2915 Paige Steele 1 Abingdon-Avon 30:35.3 5.89
247 192 3827 Beka Grout age 9 Bushnell-Prairie 30:49.7 5.84
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